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Q2 - The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are visible.

o _
Disagree l

| don't have enough
information to

answer.

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are visible. 1.00 3.00 1.07 0.32 0.10 55
#  Field Choice
Count
1 Agree 94.55% 52
2 Disagree 3.64% 2
3 | don't have enough information to answer. 1.82% 1

55
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Q5 - The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are easily accessible.

Disagree l
| have not
attempted to access
them, but think |
could.

| have not
attempted to access
them, because |
think it would be

difficult.
0 5 10 15 20 25
# Field Minimum
1 The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are easily accessible. 1.00
# Field
1  Agree

2 Disagree

3 | have not attempted to access them, but think | could.

4 | have not attempted to access them, because | think it would be difficult.

30

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

Maximum

3.00

35

Mean

111

45 50 55

Std Deviation Variance Count

0.41 0.17 55

Choice
Count

92.73% 51

3.64% 2

3.64% 2

0.00% O

55



Q6 - The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are easy to communicate with.

Disagree .
No opinion .
0

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
1 The Elementary Principal apd Vlce. Principal are easy to 1.00 2.00 113 0.43 0.18 55
communicate with.
hoi
# Field Choice
Count
1  Agree 90.91% 50
2 Disagree 5.45% 3
3 No opinion 3.64% 2
55
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Q7 - The school vision and direction are clear to me.

Disagree

No opinion

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 The school vision and direction are clear to me. 1.00 3.00 1.24 0.60 0.36 55
hoi
# Field Choice
Count
1  Agree 85.45% 47
2 Disagree 5.45% 3
3 No opinion 9.09% 5

55

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4



Q8 - The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are open to ideas.

e _

Disagree

I have not shared
any ideas with
them.

0

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal are open to ideas. 1.00 3.00 1.18 0.54 0.29 55
hoi
4 Field Choice
Count
1 Agree 89.09% 49
2 Disagree 3.64% 2
3 | have not shared any ideas with them. 7.27% 4
55)

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4



Q9 - | feel valued and appreciated by the Elementary Principal and Vice Principal.

0

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean L Variance Count
Deviation

| feel valued and appreciated by the Elementary Principal and Vice

1 s 24.00 26.00 24.22 0.49 0.24 55
Principal.
hoi
# Field Choice
Count
24 Yes 81.82% 45
25 Sometimes 14.55% 8
26 No 3.64% 2
55)
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Q10 - The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal have been receptive of issues and

worked to fix them.

Disagree

I have not taken
any issues to them.

0 5 10 15 20 25

# Field Minimum

The Elementary Principal and Vice Principal have been receptive of

1 . . 1.
issues and worked to fix them. 00

# Field

1 Agree

2  Disagree

3 | have not taken any issues to them.

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

30 35 40 45
Std
Maximum Mean . Variance Count
Deviation
3.00 1.33 0.66 0.44 55
Choice
Count
78.18% 43
10.91% 6
10.91% 6
55



Q11 - | am supported by the OPA Administration as a whole.

18

19

20

NO -
” mEtimeS _

Ves _

0 5 10 15

Field

| am supported by the OPA Administration as a whole.

Field

No

Sometimes

Yes

20 25
Minimum Maximum
18.00 20.00

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

30 35 40 45

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

19.73 0.55 0.31 55

Choice
Count

5.45% 3

16.36% 9

78.18% 43

55



Q9 - Additional comments, if any.

Additional comments, if any.

Our administration at the elementary are the best. They are really good with the children, and really care. We are lucky to have them. They are the
best.

Too many administrators. Too many coaches. Use that money to hire another Kindergarten teacher to give them smaller classes. Smaller class size
in the younger grades would allow teachers and assistants more time for individualized instruction and behavior modifications. Therefore, less of that
would be needed in upper grades because students would have a better foundation to build on.

Teryl is very supportive and visible.
Please add options for comments on each question. Admin are friendly and nice, but does not have the leadership needed for this position.
| love them.

This year, | feel like administration is taking some positive steps to address issues facing our school. The last couple of years have been challenging
for a number of reasons, including Covid. | appreciate the ways in which they have stayed positive and looked for solutions.

We have great administration!

| would like the Elementary principal and vice principal to be consistent on their decisions rather than trying to please everybody.
nope

| love Kasey and Teryl and know how much they care about the school, students, and staff!

Although | feel the administration is approachable and friendly, | feel they either are unable to make decisions or make quick decisions without all
information need and then end up changing their minds. There is a lot of inconsistency and flip flopping. There never seems to be one person in
charge or willing to take on the weight of any one issue. Too many chefs in the kitchen so to speak.

The elementary administration is always visible and always willing to listen.

End of Report



